University of California
School of Engineering

Comparison of Unit Requirements
Undergraduate Degree Programs



Units

210

200

190

180

170

160

150

Aerospace Engineering

w Max (if
#Min)

® Min

UCD UCSD UCLA UCI



Units

210

200

190

180

170

160

150

Bioengineering

UCSD

UCD

UCI

UCLA

UCB

w Max (if
#Min)

® Min



Units

210

200

190

180

170

160

150

Chemical Engineering

w Max (if
#Min)

® Min

UCSB UCD UCI UCLA UCB UCSD



Units

210

200

190

180

170

160

150

C&EE

UCSD

UCD

UCB

UCI

UCLA

w Max (if
#Min)

® Min



Units

210

200

190

180

170

160

150

Computer Science

UCD

UCB

UCSB

UCLA

UCSD

w Max (if
#Min)

® Min



Units

210

200

190

180

170

160

150

CS&E

UCSB

UCI

UCD

UCLA

UCSD

w Max (if
#Min)

® Min



Units

210

200

190

180

170

160

150

Electrical Engineering

w Max (if
#Min)

® Min

UCSB UCI UCLA UCD UCB UCSD



Units

210

200

190

180

170

160

150

MS&E

UCD

UCB

UCI

UCLA

w Max (if
#Min)

® Min



Units

210

200

190

180

170

160

150

Mechanical Engineering

w Max (if
#Min)

® Min

UCD UCSD UCSB UCI UCB UCLA



	University of California �School of Engineering
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10

